Agilent HFBR/HFCT-5208M 1 x 9
Fiber Optic Transceivers for 622 Mb/s
ATM/SONET/SDH Applications
Data Sheet
Description
General
The HFBR-5208M (multimode
transceiver) and HFCT-5208M

May 9, 2001
5988-2916EN
Ordering Information
1300 nm LED  (temperature range 0°C to +70°C)
HFBR-5208M No shield, metallized housing.
HFBR-5208EM Extended/protruding shield, metallized housing.
HFBR-5208FM Flush shield, metallized housing.
1300 nm LED  (temperature range -40°C to +85°C)
HFBR-5208AM No shield, metallized housing.
HFBR-5208AEM Extended/protruding shield, metallized housing.
HFBR-5208AFM Flush shield, metallized housing.
1300 nm FP Laser (temperature range 0°C to +70°C)
HFCT-5208M No shield, metallized housing.
HFCT-5208EM Extended/protruding shield, metallized housing.
HFCT-5208FM Flush shield, metallized housing.
1300 nm FP Laser (temperature range -40°C to +85°C)
HFCT-5208AM No shield, metallized housing.
HFCT-5208AEM Extended/protruding shield, metallized housing.
HFCT-5208AFM Flush shield, metallized housing.
Supporting Documentation
HFBR-5208M/HFCT-5208M Application Note
HFBR-5208xx/HFCT-5208xx (0°C to +70°C) Characterization Report
HFBR-5208Axx (-40°C to +85°C) Characterization Report
HFCT-5208Axx (-40°C to +85°C) Characterization Report
HFCT-5208M/HFCT-5218M Qualification Report
HFBR-5208M Qualification Report
HFBR-5208M/HFCT-5208M/HFCT-5218M Reference Design Application Note 1178